NCGCCC

ATHLETICS

MEN INDOOR 2024

Version # 1 - FEB 28

BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA)
NACAC STATISTICS & WEBMASTER

Queries, comments and corrections email to: ranking.results@yahoo.com

BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (6.70)

WR 6.34 - Christian Coleman (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 18FEB2018
NACAC 6.34 - Christian Coleman (USA) - Alouquerque, NM, USA - 18FEB2018

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 6.43 Noah LYLES 18-jul-1997 27 s USA E= Albuguerque, NM, USA 17-feb-24 USATFICH
2 6.44 Christian COLEMAN 6-mar-1996 28 s USA E= Albuguerque, NM, USA 17-feb-24 USATFICH
3 6.45 Ackeem BLAKE 21-ene-2002 22 s JAM EEH Brighton, MA, USA 4-feb-24 NewsALANCE
4 6.47 Terrence JONES 8-ene-2002 22 s BAH E= Lubbock, TX, USA 9-feb-24 JARvisscoTT
5 6.48 Jenns FERNANDEZ 4-ene-2001 23 s CUB E=  Ancona, ITA  28-ene-24 MEETNAZION
6 6.48 Emmanuel WELLS 20-0ct-1997 27 s USA E= Spokane, WA, USA 3-feb-24 RIVERFRONT
7 6.49 Don'drea SWINT 9-sep-1997 27 S USA == |ubbock, TX, USA 9-feb-24 JARVIssCOTT
8 6.52 Travis WILLIAMS 25-0ct-1999 25 S JAM B4 Seattle, WA, USA 23-feb-24 LASTCHANCE
9 6.55 Malachi MURRAY 18-mar-2000 24 s CAN I#l Edmonton, CAN 10-feb-24 PANDASOPEN
10 6.56 Mario BURKE 18-mar-1997 27 s BAR Ml Fayetteville, AR, USA 16-feb-24 AKRQUALI
11 6.57 Antoine ANDREWS 12-abr-2003 21 s BAH EZ Lubbock, TX, USA 23-feb-24 BIG12ICH
12 6.58 Reynier MENA BERENGUER 21-nov-1996 28 s Ccus BE= Lodz, POL 27-ene-24 ORLENCUP
13 6.58 Wanya McCOY 29-mar-2003 21 s BAH = Fayetteville, AR, USA 9-feb-24 TYSONINVT
14 6.59 Eric HARRISON 18-feb-1999 25 s TTO B Clemson, SC, USA 9-feb-24 TIGERPAW
15 6.60 Jehlani GORDON 1-dic-2003 21 s JAM B4 Clemson, SC, USA 12-ene-24 CLEMSON
16 6.60 Bryan LEVELL 23-dic-2003 21 S JAM EEd Albuguerque, NM, USA 20-ene-24 LUTHERKING
17 6.60 Zion CAMPBELL 1-ene-2003 21 s BAH E= Storm Lake, IA, USA 17-feb-24 NJCAACH
18 6.62 Julian FORDE 22-abr-2001 23 s BAR Bl Houston, TX, USA 27-ene-24 PLATTINVT
19 6.62 Andre DE GRASSE 10-nov-1994 30 s CAN I#l New York, NY, USA 11-feb-24 MILLROSE
20 6.63 Miles LEWIS 11-abr-1991 33 s PUR E= Staten I.,NY, USA 19-ene-24 GoTHAmCUP
21 6.63 “ Nazzio JOHN 24-mar-2003 21 s GRN B Lubbock, TX, USA 20-ene-24 CORKYCLASS
22 6.64 Immanuel ONYEMAH 1-ene-2000 24 s CAN I+l Windsor, CAN 9-feb-24 WINDSORCH
23 6.65 Rikkoi BRATHWAITE 13-feb-1999 25 s |VB @l Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
24 6.65 Jaleel CROAL 13-mar-2003 21 s |VB & Birmingham, AL, USA 24-feb-24 ACICH
25 6.66 Bolade AJOMALE 31-ago-1995 29 s CAN I*l Houston, TX, USA 9-feb-24 HOWIERYAN
26 6.67 Devin AUGUSTINE 2-dic-2003 21 s TTO B Minneapolis, MN, USA 3-feb-24 GOPHER
27 6.67 Omari LEWIS 26-nov-2001 23 TTO BN Lynchburg, VA, USA 24-feb-24 CONFUSA
28 6.70 m Jaiden REID 10-abr-2005 19 MCAY @B Baton Rouge, LA, USA 12-ene-24 PURPLETIGER
29 6.70 Julius RIVERA 2-ene-1995 29 PUR E= state College, PA, USA 13-ene-24 LIONCHALL
30 6.70 Joshua MASCALL 1-ene-2004 20 s TTO B Flagstaff, AZ, USA 16-feb-24 TUNEUP
6.80 Melique GARCIA SUAZO 18-jun-1992 32 s HON == Staten I.,NY, USA 16-feb-24 GARDENST
6.81 “ Armando Moises COLOME 14-abr-2000 24 s NCA == Mankato, MN, USA 2-dic-23 PETERSON
6.91 Shaun Christopher GILL 9-abr-1993 31 s BIZ Bl Norman, OK, USA 23-feb-24 LONESTAR
6.99 Gino Alfredo TOSCANO AGUERO  8-ene-1997 27 s PAN &™ Antequera, ESP 4-feb-24 CONTROL
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200 METRES INDOOR (21.40)

WR 19.92 - Frank Fredericks (NAM) - Lievin, FRA - 18FEB1996
NACAC 20.02 - Elijah HALL (USA) - College Station, TX, USA - 10MAR2018

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 20.21 Erriyon KNIGHTON 29-ene-2004 20 S USA == Lievin, FRA 10-feb-24 PASCALAIS
2 2021 N Terrence JONES 8-ene-2002 22 s BAH E= Lubbock, TX, USA 24-feb-24 BIG12ICH
3 20.29 Wanya McCOY 29-mar-2003 21 s BAH = Fayetteville, AR, USA 24-feb-24 SECICH
4 20.31 Robert GREGORY 12-dic-2001 23 S USA E= Fayetteville, AR, USA 24-feb-24 SECICH
5 20.40 Cameron MILLER 17-feb-2000 24 s USA == Ann Arbor, MI, USA 20-ene-24 HARVEY
6 20.42 Kennedy LIGHTNER 1-ene-2001 23 s USA == |ubbock, TX, USA 20-ene-24 CORKYCLASS
7 2042 N Demar FRANCIS 25-ene-2001 23 s JAM EX4 Lubbock, TX, USA 23-feb-24 BIG12ICH
8 20.67 Shevoie REID 14-dic-2000 24 s JAM EH Boston, MA, USA 3-feb-24 SCARLET
9 20.82 Jose FIGUEROA 14-sep-2004 20 S PUR E= Albuguerque, NM, USA 2-feb-24 NMEXCLASS
10 20.87 D’Andre ANDERSON 18-mar-2001 23 S JAM BEEA Brighton, MA, USA 24-feb-24 AACICH
11 20.90 Desean Anju BOYCE 23-0ct-2001 23 s BAR M College Station, TX, USA 3-feb-24 THOMASINVT
12 209 [N Jaleel CROAL 13-mar2003 21 s IVB @l Birmingham, AL, USA 24-feb-24 ACICH
13 21.02 Jevaughn POWELL 19-nov-2000 24 s JAM BEEd College Station, TX, USA 13-ene-24 MCFERRIN
14 21.07 Omari LEWIS 26-nov-2001 23 s TTO B Lynchburg, VA, USA 23-feb-24 CONFUSA
15 21.08 Kurt MODESTE 13-ago-1997 27 S GRN EA Columbia, SC, USA 17-feb-24 OPEN24
16 21.12 Adrian CANALES 16-jul-2004 20 s PUR E= Albuguerque, NM, USA 2-feb-24 NMEXCLASS
17 21.13 Carl DRAKES s LCA I VirginiaB.VA, USA 20-feb-24 MEACICH
18 21.14 Callum ROBINSON 20-0ct-2001 23 s CAN I#l Ann Arbor, MI, USA 27-ene-24 MICHIGANINV
19 21.17 Will Tyler FLOYD 11-oct-2004 20 s CAN [+#] Albuguerque, NM, USA 9-feb-24 DONKIRBY
20 21.17 Guinove JOANUS 7-ene-2001 23 s HAI H@ Clemson, SC, USA 10-feb-24 TIGERPAW
21 21.19 Nadale BUNTIN 3-abr-2000 24 s SKN EEE Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
22 21.21 Jonathan FARINHA 16-may-1996 28 s TTO BSM Fayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-24 TYSONINVT
23 21.24 Michael ROTH 22-mar-2002 22 s CAN [#l Albuguerque, NM, USA 9-feb-24 DONKIRBY
24 21.25 Miles LEWIS 11-abr-1991 33 s PUR E= Staten I.,NY, USA 23-feb-24 LASTCHANCE
25 21.29 Michael JOSEPH 1-nov-2002 22 s LCA P lowa City, IA, USA 27-ene-24 B&GINVT
26 21.30 Jordan McKENZIE 9-feb-2001 23 s CAN [+l Fayetteville, AR, USA 23-feb-24 SECICH
27 21.35 Darian CLARKE 5-mar-2002 22 s BAR Ml Manhattan, KS, USA 3-feb-24 DODDSINVT
28 21.37 Reuben NICHOLS 6-abr-2001 23 s LCA I Topeka, KS, USA 24-feb-24 MIAAICH
29 21.38 Andrew STYLES 5-dic-2005 19 BAH EE= Fayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-24 TYSONINVT
30 21.40 Julius RIVERA 2-ene-1995 29 s PUR E= state College, PA, USA 13-ene-24 LIONCHALL

22.25 Armando Moises COLOME 14-abr-2000 24 S NCA == Mankato, MN, USA 12-ene-24 BEARSON
22.50 IRigo PEREZ URRETAVIZCAYA 21-ene-1992 32 S HON == San Sebastian, ESP 23-dic-23 CNCLUBES
NACAC ATHLETICS RANKING MEN - INDOOR 2024 PAG 20F 9



WR

400 METRES INDOOR (47.70)

44.49 - Christopher Morales (CAN) - Fayetteville, AR, USA - 24FEB2024

NACAC 44.49 - Christopher Morales (CAN) - Fayetteville, AR, USA - 24FEB2024

[p]0]:} AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 44.49 LIRSl  Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS ~ 5-ago-2004 20 s CAN I+l Frayetteville, AR, USA 24-feb-24 SECICH
2 45.02 Khaleb MCRAE 9-sep-2000 24 s USA E= Albuguerque, NM, USA 2-feb-24 NMEXCLASS
3 45.23 Brian HERRON 24-nov-2000 24 s USA = Lubbock, TX, USA 23-feb-24 BIG12ICH
4 45.24 William JONES 3-0ct-2003 21 S USA E= Fayetteville, AR, USA 27-ene-24 RAZORBACK
5 45.30 Justin ROBINSON 30-mar-2002 22 S USA E= Fayetteville, AR, USA 9-feb-24 TYSONINVT
6 45.35 Jevaughn POWELL 19-nov-2000 24 s JAM EEd Fayetteville, AR, USA 23-feb-24 SECICH
7 LYTI e | Michael JOSEPH 1-nov-2002 22 s LCA I Lubbock, TX, USA 24-feb-24 BIG12ICH
8 45.59 Shaemar UTER 9-feb-2003 21 s JAM EH Lubbock, TX, USA 23-feb-24 BIG12ICH
9 45.85 D’Andre ANDERSON 18-mar-2001 23 S JAM EEd Brighton, MA, USA 24-feb-24 ACCICH
10 45.90 Gamali FELIX 17-mar-1999 25 S GRN EA Fayetteville, AR, USA 16-feb-24 AKRQUALI
11 46.02 Desean Anju BOYCE 23-0ct-2001 23 s BAR Ml Albuguerque, NM, USA 27-ene-24 NMEXOPEN
12 46.15 Kyle Jacobe GALE 11-ene-2002 22 s BAR Ml Manhattan, KS, USA 2-feb-24 DODDSINVT
13 46.19 Demar FRANCIS 25-ene-2001 23 s JAM EA Clemson, SC, USA 9-feb-24 TIGERPAW
14 4634 I Jose FIGUEROA 14-sep-2004 20 S PUR E= Albuquerque, NM, USA 2-feb-24 NMEXCLASS
15 46.34 Michael ROTH 22-mar-2002 22 s CAN [+l Albuguerque, NM, USA 10-feb-24 DONKIRBY
16 46.46 Kyron McMASTER 3-ene-1997 27 s IVB @l Columbia, SC, USA 3-feb-24 SCINVT
17 46.46 Will FLOYD s CAN [+l Abuguerque, NM, USA 10-feb-24 DONKIRBY
18 46.74 Ibrahim AYORINDE 12-jul-2001 23 s CcAN I#l Clemson, SC, USA 26-ene-24 TIGERPAW
19 46.85 Michael FRANCOIS 2-jul-1999 25 s GRN EA Fayetteville, AR, USA 9-feb-24 TYSONINVT
20 47.02 Shakeem McKAY 26-mar-2003 21 s TTO B Fayetteville, AR, USA 23-feb-24 SECICH
21 47.13 Rasheeme Ray-Don GRIFFITH 5-mar-2000 24 s BAR Ml Fayetteville, AR, USA 23-feb-24 SECICH
22 47.22 Julio PACHECO 27-jun-2002 22 s MEX H*ll Lynchburg, VA, USA 23-feb-24 CONFUSA
23 47.39 Raheem TAITT-BEST 3-oct-2001 23 s BAR EMl Grand Forks, ND, USA 27-ene-24 UNDOPEN
24 47.43 Joshua HILL 4-sep-2000 24 s |vVB @ Lynchburg, VA, USA 24-feb-24 CONFUSA
25 47.44 Desroy JORDAN 6-jul-2001 23 s VIN B¢l Louisville, KY, USA 27-ene-24 PNCLYLES
26 47.63 Alonzo Alexander RUSSELL 8-feb-1992 32 s BAH EZ Fayetteville, AR, USA 16-feb-24 AKRQUALI
27 47.67 Che LARA 16-feb-2000 24 s TTO B Clemson, SC, USA 9-feb-24 TIGERPAW
28 47.68 Reuben NICHOLS 6-abr-2001 23 s LCA B Topeka, KS, USA 24-feb-24 MIAAICH
49.89 George Vincent ERAZO MURESKI ~ 10-may-1992 32 s ESA == Staten I.,NY, USA 23-feb-24 SPARTAN
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800 METRES INDOOR (1.55.00)

WR 1.42.67 - Wilson Kipketer (DEN) - Paris, FRA - 09MAR1997
NACAC 1.44.21 - Donavan Brazier (USA) - Staten Island, NY, USA - 13FEB2021

RANK  MARK DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 1.45.50 NR Marco AROP 20-sep-1998 26 s CAN [+l Fayetteville, AR, USA 27-ene-24 RAZORBACK
2 1.45.54 Bryce HOPPEL 5-sep-1997 27 s USA == New York, NY, USA 11-feb-24 MILLROSE
3 1.46.61 Abdullahi HASSAN 28-jul-2002 22 s cAN I#l Chicago, IL, USA 9-feb-24 WINDCITY
4 1.46.67 Jonah KOECH 12-dic-1996 28 S USA E= state College, PA, USA 16-feb-24 TUNEUP
5 1.46.73 Luciano FIORE 31-0ct-1997 27 s USA E= New York, NY, USA 11-feb-24 MILLROSE
6 14674 [JEN Luis PERALTA ACOSTA 11un-1999 25 s Dom BE New York, NY, USA 11-feb-24 MILLROSE
7 1.46.78 Isaiah HARRIS 18-0ct-1996 28 s USA == Albuquerque, NM, USA 17-feb-24 USATFICH
8 14681 [N Handal ROBAN 5-sep-2002 22 s VIN B¢l Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
9 1.46.86 Rivaldo MARSHALL 17-oct-2001 23 s JAM KEA Fayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-24 TYSONINVT
10 1.47.08 Tarees RHODEN 19-sep-2000 24 S JAM EEA Brighton, MA, USA 24-feb-24 AACICH
11 1.47.13 John RIVERA 2-dic-1998 26 s PUR BE= Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
12 1.47.40 Olivier DESMEULES 6-may-2000 24 s CAN I#l state College, PA, USA 26-ene-24 NATOPEN
13 14778 [ Nathan CUMBERBATCH 11-ene-2005 19 [JBBY TT0 BN Fayetteville, AR, USA 27-ene-24 RazoRBACK
14 1.47.81 Kimar FARQUHARSON 20-may-2001 23 S JAM MEEd Fayetteville, AR, USA 27-ene-24 RAZORBACK
15 1.47.92 Matti ERICKSON 11-mar-2003 21 s CAN [+l Fayetteville, AR, USA 27-ene-24 RAZORBACK
16 1.48.40 Dugion BLACKMAN 15-feb-2000 24 S JAM KA State College, PA, USA 26-ene-24 NATOPEN
17 1.48.95 Rob NAPOLITANO 3-nov-1994 30 S PUR B= Staten I.,NY, USA 20-ene-24 VILLANOVA
18 1.50.33 Ryan Edward ADAMS FERNANDEZ  25-jul-1996 28 s MEeX B+l Staten I.,NY, USA 20-ene-24 VILLANOVA
19 1.50.56 Israel TINAJERO ALVAREZ 20-sep-2002 22 s MEeX 'l Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
20 1.50.61 Sergio MIRANDA 13-may-1992 32 s MEex Il Sabadel, ESP  27-ene-24 CATALUNYA
21 1.51.35 Leopoldo RINCON VALTIERRA 29-ene-2001 23 s MEex B+l Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
22 1.52.36 Carlos Alberto VILCHES 29-0ct-2001 23 s PUR BE=  Sabadel, ESP  27-ene-24 CATALUNYA
23 1.53.50 Nirobi SMITH MILLS 31-ene-2003 21 s BER @ London, GBR  7-feb-24 ELITERACES
24 1.53.88 Gabriel MORONTA 19-0ct-2002 22 s DOM mm Valencia, ESP  18-feb-24 CPROU20

1609 METRES INDOOR - 1 MILE (4.15.00)

WR 3.47.01 - Yomif Kejelcha (ETH) - Boston, MA, USA - 03MAR2019
NACAC 3.49.89 - Bernard Lagat (USA) - Fayetteville, AR, USA - 11FEB2005

RANK  MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 3.47.83 Yared NUGUSE 1-jun-1999 25 s USA == New York, NY, USA 11-feb-24 MILLROSE
2 3.48.66 Hobbs KESSLER 15-mar-2003 21 S USA == New York, NY, USA 11-feb-24 MILLROSE
3 3.51.72 John RENIEWICKI 3-0ct-1995 29 s USA == Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
4 3.51.92 Casey COMBER 4-nov-1996 28 S USA EE= New York, NY, USA 11-feb-24 MILLROSE
5 3.53.12 Charles PHILIBERT-THIBOUTOT 31-dic-1990 34 s CAN I+l New York, NY, USA 11-feb-24 MILLROSE
6 35412 [N Rob NAPOLITANO 3-nov-1994 30 s PUR E= Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
7 3.55.80 Foster MALLECK 11-nov-2001 23 s CAN I*0 Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
8 3.57.00 Cameron PROCEVAIT 20-sep-1993 31 s CAN I+l Boston, MA, USA 16-feb-24 DMRCHALL
9 3.57.25 Ryan Edward ADAMS FERNANDEZ ~ 25-jul-1996 28 s MEX H+l Boston, MA, USA 16-feb-24 DMRCHALL
10 3.58.57 Alec PURNELL 4-ene-2000 24 s CAN [+l Boston, MA, USA 26-ene-24 TERRIERCL
11 4.01.08 John RIVERA 2-dic-1998 26 s PUR E= Boston, MA, USA 2-dic-23 OPENER
12 4.02.10 Kenneth Antonio TALAVERA RUIZ ~ 27-feb-2001 23 s MEX Bl Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
13 4.07.96 Dage MINORS 26-0ct-1996 28 s BER @ London, GBR 7-feb-24 DREAMMILE
14 4.12.79 Fernando SALINAS CASTRO 23-abr-1999 25 s MEX H*l Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
15 4.14.65 Luis PERALTA ACOSTA 11-jun-1999 25 s DOM mm New York, NY, USA 21-dic-23 NYRRNIGHT
16 4.14.94 Miguel Angel LOPEZ 25-nov-2004 20 s MEex B+l Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
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3000 METRES INDOOR (8.30.00)

WR

RANK

1

O o NOOUVA_,WN

WR

7.24.90 - Daniel Komen (KEN) - Budapest, HUN - 06FEB1998
NACAC 7.30.16 - Galen Rupp (USA) - Stockholm, SWE - 21FEB2013

MARK
7.37.41
7.37.73
7.38.39
7.40.19
7.41.12
7.47.39
75143 [N
8.11.78
8.15.32
8.20.15
8.24.13
8.50.74

NAME
Parker WOLFE
Nico YOUNG
Kieran LUMB
Benjamin FLANAGAN
Charles PHILIBERT-THIBOUTOT
Jean-Simon DESGAGNES
Victor ORTIZ RIVERA
lan SANCHEZ
Carlos Alcides SANTOS TOBAR
Dage MINORS
Kenneth Antonio TALAVERA RUIZ
Moises MARTINEZ

DOB
27-jul-2003
27-jul-2002
2-ago-1998
11-ene-1995
31-dic-1990
26-jul-1998
30-jun-1998
20-jul-2003
7-jun-2000
26-0ct-1996
27-feb-2001
31-ago-1995

AGE CAT NAT
21 s USA
22 s USA
26 S CAN
29 s CAN
34 s CAN
26 S CAN
26 S PUR
21 s MEX
24 s ESA
28 s BER
23 S MEX
29 s MEX

5000 METRES INDOOR (14.30.00)

12.49.60 - Kenenisa Bekele (ETH) - Birmingham, GBR - 20FEB2004

NACAC 12.53.73 - Grant Fisher (USA) - Boston, MA, USA - 12FEB2022

RANK

O OO NGOV, WNR

MARK
12.51.84
12.57.14
13.02.09
13.03.17
13.04.62
13.06.32
13.16.59
13.34.49

1a.03.60 [N

NACAC ATHLETICS RANKING

NAME
Grant FISHER
Nico YOUNG
Yared NUGUSE
Abdihamid NUR
Benjamin FLANAGAN
Mohammed AHMED
Kieran LUMB
Perry MACKINNON
Carlos Alcides SANTOS TOBAR

DOB

22-abr-1997
27-jul-2002
1-jun-1999
14-oct-1998
11-ene-1995
5-ene-1991
2-ago-1998
30-dic-1997
7-jun-2000

MEN - INDOOR 2024

AGE CAT NAT
27 s USA
22 s USA
25 s USA
26 S USA
29 s CAN
33 s CAN
26 s CAN
27 s CAN
24 s ESA

HeMZZZX

7]
il
il

-_ e
= & &
- e .

L

PLACE DATE
Boston, MA, USA 3-feb-24
Boston, MA, USA 2-dic-23
Boston, MA, USA 2-dic-23
Brighton, MA, USA 4-feb-24
Brighton, MA, USA 4-feb-24
Brighton, MA, USA 10-feb-24

Valencia, ESP  7-feb-24
Brighton, MA, USA 27-ene-24
Staten I.,NY, USA 9-feb-24
Boston, MA, USA 26-ene-24
Lubbock, TX, USA 13-ene-24
Spokane, WA, USA 13-ene-24

PLACE DATE
Boston, MA, USA 16-feb-24
Boston, MA, USA 26-ene-24
Boston, MA, USA 26-ene-24
Boston, MA, USA 26-ene-24
Boston, MA, USA 26-ene-24
Boston, MA, USA 16-feb-24
Boston, MA, USA 26-ene-24
Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24
New York, NY, USA 22-feb-24

EVENT
SCARLET
OPENER
OPENER

NEWBALANCE
NEWBALANCE
EAGLEELITE
GPREMIO
RIVERHAWK
FASTRACK
TERRIERCLASS
BIG12ICH
SPOKANE

EVENT
DMRCHALL
TERRIERCL
TERRIERCL
TERRIERCL
TERRIERCL
DMRCHALL
TERRIERCL
VALENTINE

CAAICH
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60 METRES HURDLES INDOOR s.15)

WR 7.27 - Grant Holloway (USA) - Albuquerque NM USA - 16FEB2024
NACAC 7.27 - Grant Holloway (USA) - Albuquerque NM USA - 16FEB2024

DOB

AGE CAT NAT

PLACE

DATE

EVENT

RANK MARK
1 7.27
2 7.39
3 7.44
4 7.45
5 7.56
6 7.57
7 7.60
8 7.61
9 7.62

10 7.65
11 7.72
12 7.76
13 7.76
14 7.86
15 7.87
16 7.88
17 7.88
18 7.92
19 8.01
20 8.05
21 8.09
22 8.10
23

NACAC ATHLETICS RANKING

WIR

g11 [N

NACAC

Grant HOLLOWAY
Trey CUNNINGHAM
Dylan BEARD
Cameron MURRAY
Rasheed BROADBELL
Roger Valentin IRIBARNE
Antoine ANDREWS
Damion THOMAS
Demario PRINCE
Lafranz CAMPBELL
Yves CHERUBIN
Ken MULLINGS
Craig THORNE
Isaiah PATRICK
Otto LAING
Jackson CHEUNG
David ADELEYE
Justin ROSE
Jeffrey Michael JULMIS
Raymond ORIAKHI
Jordany VOLQUEZ
Jonathan SANTIAGO ALVARADO
Khalian VITALIS

19-nov-1997
26-ago-1998
1-ene-1998
12-dic-1999
13-ago-2000
2-ene-1996
12-abr-2003
29-jun-1999
27-oct-2004
19-oct-1997
28-feb-1999
28-abr-1997
3-ene-2001
9-nov-2003
8-dic-2004
21-abr-1996
7-sep-2002
2-abr-2001
30-sep-1987
1-ene-2002
12-oct-2003
10-may-1994
11-ene-2003

MEN - INDOOR 2024

27
26
26
25
24
28
21
25
20
27
25
27
23
21
20
28
22
23
37
22
21
30
21

w

v u unu nu nu u u u v u u u v »u u u u v u u u un

4
LI CRCTI

Albuquerque, NM, USA
Albuquerque, NM, USA
New York, NY, USA
Albuquerque, NM, USA
Fayetteville, AR, USA
Torun, POL
Lubbock, TX, USA
Metz, FRA
Lubbock, TX, USA
Clemson, SC, USA
Houston, TX, USA
Champaing, IL, USA
Windsor, CAN
Lubbock, TX, USA
VirginiaB.VA, USA
Seattle, WA, USA
Windsor, CAN
Edmonton, CAN
Houston, TX, USA
Brighton, MA, USA
Storrs, CT, USA
Birmingham, AL, USA
Lubbock, TX, USA

16-feb-24
16-feb-24
11-feb-24
16-feb-24
9-feb-24
6-feb-24
24-feb-24
3-feb-24
23-feb-24
26-ene-24
27-ene-24
27-ene-24
23-feb-24
9-feb-24
20-feb-24
26-ene-24
23-feb-24
23-feb-24
9-feb-24
23-feb-24
7-dic-23
13-ene-24
9-feb-24

USATFICH
USATFICH
MILLROSE
USATFICH
TYSONINVT
COPERNICUS
BIG12ICH
METZATHLEOR
BIG12ICH
TIGERPAW
PLATTINVT
ILLINICHALL
ONTARIOCH
JARVISSCOTT
MEACICH
UWINVITE
ONTARIOCH
CANADAWEST
HOWIERYAN
AACICH
HUSKYCHALL
VULCANINVT
JARVISSCOTT
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HIGH JUMP INDOOR (2.10)

WR 2.43 - Javier Sotomayor (CUB) - Budapest, HUN - 04MAR1989
NACAC 2.43 - Javier Sotomayor (CUB) - Budapest, HUN - 04MAR1989

RANK  MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 2.33 Shelby McEWEN 6-abr-1996 28 s USA E= Hustopecske, CZE 10-feb-24 HusTOPECSKE
2 2.27 Romaine BECKFORD 9-jul-2002 22 s JAM B4 Fayetteville, AR, USA 26-ene-24 RAZORBACK
3 2.26 Luis Enrique ZAYAS FERNANDEZ 7-jun-1997 27 s cuB = Udine, ITA 6-feb-24 UDINJUMP
4 2.26 Devin LOUDERMILK S USA E= |ubbock, TX, USA 24-feb-24 BIG12ICH
5 2.25 Erick Josue PORTILLO RODRIGUEZ  5-oct-2000 24 s MEX H*l Hustopecske, CZE 10-feb-24 HusTOPECSKE
6 2.25 Vernon TURNER 21-ago-1998 26 S USA E= Albuquerque, NM, USA 16-feb-24 USATFICH
7 2.25 Kyle ROLLINS 18-ene-1999 25 s USA E= Albuquerque, NM, USA 16-feb-24 USATFICH
8 2.22 Edgar Alejandro RIVERA MORALES ~ 13-feb-1991 33 s MEeX Bl Nehvizdy, CZE 20-feb-24 HEHVIZDECH
9 2.22 Noel VANDERZEE 18-feb-1999 25 s CAN I+l Edmonton, CAN 24-feb-24 caANADAWEST
10 2.21 Roberto VILCHES RUISANCHES 21-may-1999 25 s Mex [l Udine, ITA 6-feb-24 UDINJUMP
11 2.20 Zayne PALOMINO 1-ene-2002 22 s JAM EHA Birmingham, AL, USA 20-feb-24 SUNBELT
12 219 D Aaron ANTOINE 16-ul-2004 20 s TTO BS¥ Lawrence, KS, USA 12-ene-24 TRIANGULAR
13 2.18 Marcus GELPI 16-feb-2002 22 s PUR E= Lawrence, KS, USA 2-dic-23 BoBTIMMONS
14 2.16 Christoffer BRYAN 26-abr-1996 28 S JAM EEd Fayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-24 TYSONINVT
15 2.15 Nishorn PIERRE 25-feb-2002 22 s GRN B Staten I.,NY, USA 8-dic-23 SEAHAWK
16 2.15 Shaun MILLER 30-jul-2001 23 s BAH E= Geneva, OH, USA 24-feb-24 BIG10ICH
17 2.14 Aiden GROUT 25-jun-2002 22 s CAN I+l Ithaca, NY, USA 1-dic-23 GREGRELAYS
18 2.14 Ken MULLINGS 28-abr-1997 27 s BAH E= Champaing, IL, USA 26-ene-24 ILLINICHALL
19 2.12 Stefan DUVIVIER 10-sep-1996 28 s CAN [#l Gainesville, FL, USA 19-ene-24 RADDTRACK
20 2.10 Emile OLLIVIER 3-dic-1995 29 s cAN I+l Montreal, CAN 17-feb-24 cHauesecois

POLE VAULT INDOOR (4.50)

WR 6.22 - Armand Duplantis (SWE) - Clermont-Ferrand FRA - 25FEB2023

NACAC 6.05 - Christopher Nilsen (USA) - Rouen FRA - 05MAR2022

RANK  MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 6.01 Christopher NILSEN 13-ene-1998 26 S USA E= Vermillion, SD, USA 26-ene-24 USDALUMNI
2 6.00 KC LIGHTFOOT 11-nov-1999 25 S USA == Maryville, MO, USA 20-ene-24 ALSUPOPEN
3 5.95 Sam KENDRICKS 7-sep-1992 32 s USA E= Albuquerque, NM, USA 16-feb-24 USATFICH
4 5.90 Austin MILLER 1-jun-1994 30 s USA ®E= Blacksburg, VA, USA 2-feb-24 DOCHALE
5 5.52 Jorge LUNA ESTES 8-jun-1996 28 s MEX N+l Seattle, WA, USA 26-ene-24 UWINVITE
6 5.45 “ Brenden VANDERPOOL 10-jun-2005 19 mBAH EZ Birmingham, AL, USA 10-feb-24 SAMFORD
7 5.20 Yariel SOTO 20-may-2000 24 s PUR EB= Fayetteville, AR, USA 24-feb-24 SECICH
8 5.15 Victor Manuel CASTILLERO HERNANDEZ 3-jun-1993 31 s MEex I*l Edmonton, CAN 19-ene-24 BEAROPEN
9 5.05 Michael IVANOV 1-ene-2003 21 s CAN I*l  Windsor, CAN 24-feb-24 ONTARIOCH
10 5.03 Ken MULLINGS 28-abr-1997 27 s BAH E= Champaing, IL, USA 6-ene-24 ILLINIOPEN
11 5.00 Pierce LEPAGE 22-ene-1996 28 s CAN I*l Toronto, CAN  10-feb-24 ONTARIOCH
12 4.90 Gabriel CUMBA 18-abr-2000 24 s PUR E= Houston, TX, USA 9-feb-24 HOWIERYAN
13 4.85 Nojah PARKER l-ene-1999 25 s CAN I+l Windsor, CAN 13-ene-24 CANAM
14 4.85 Aidan ANGER 1-ene-1999 25 s CAN I+l Windsor, CAN 13-ene-24 CANAM
15 4.75 Jonathan Jose LOPEZ MATTEI 20-feb-2001 23 s PUR E= Houston, TX, USA 9-feb-24 HOWIERYAN
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LONG JUMP INDOOR (7.50)

WR 8.79 - Carl Lewis (USA) - New York, NY, USA - 27JAN1984
NACAC 8.79 - Carl Lewis (USA) - New York, NY, USA - 27JAN1984

RANK  MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 8.34 Wayne PINNOCK 24-0ct-2000 24 S JAM BEd Albuquerque, NM, USA 2-feb-24 NMEXCLASS
2 8.23 Johnny BRACKINS 29-jul-2003 21 s USA == Albuguerque, NM, USA 17-feb-24 USATFICH
3 8.22 Malcolm CLEMONS 8-mar-2002 22 S USA E= Fayetteville, AR, USA 23-feb-24 SECICH
4 8.20 Carey McLEOD 14-abr-1998 26 s JAM B4 Brighton, MA, USA 4-feb-24 NEwBALANCE
5 8.20 Jeremiah DAVIS 31-ago-2001 23 s USA == (lemson, SC, USA 9-feb-24 TIGERPAW
6 8.15 Tajay GAYLE 2-ago-1996 28 s JAM B Fayetteville, AR, USA 9-feb-24 TYSONINVT
7 8.00 Lester Alcides LESCAY GAY 15-0ct-2001 23 s CUB BE= Antequera, ESP 10-feb-24 CECLUBES
8 7.93 Laquan NAIRN 31-jul-1996 28 s BAH EZ Fayetteville, AR, USA 9-feb-24 TYSONINVT
9 7.90 Jordan TURNER 12-sep-2002 22 s JAM EA Clemson, SC, USA 9-feb-24 TIGERPAW
10 7.71 Andrew STONE 1-jun-2006 18 mCAY @8 Lubbock, TX, USA 9-feb-24 JARvisscoTT
11 7.71 Khybah DAWSON 7-ago-2004 20 s IVB @ Lubbock, TX, USA 9-feb-24 JARvisscOTT
12 7.65 Geovany PAZ 5-sep-1996 28 s CUB BE=  Ancona, ITA  17-feb-24 CITAINDOOR
13 7.63 Kelsey DANIEL 17-abr-2001 23 s TTO B Albuguerque, NM, USA 2-feb-24 NMEXCLASS
14 7.59 Clement CAMPBELL 15-dic-1999 25 s TTO BS Brighton, MA, USA 23-feb-24 AACICH
15 7.57 Louis GORDON 12-feb-2000 24 s CAY @ Brighton, MA, USA 19-feb-24 AEICH
16 7.52 Scott JOSEPH 22-sep-2001 23 s CAN I+l Edmonton, CAN 19-ene-24 BEAROPEN
17 7.52 Ken MULLINGS 28-abr-1997 27 s BAH = Champaing, IL, USA 26-ene-24 ILLINICHLL
18 7.50 Isaiah PATRICK 9-nov-2003 21 s GRN EA Houston, TX, USA 27-ene-24 PLATTINVT
19 7.50 Micah MULLINGS 1-ene-2004 20 s CAN [+l Allendale, MI, USA 9-feb-24 GVSUMEET
TRIPLE JUMP INDOOR (15.00)

WR 18.07 - Huges Fabrice Zango (BUR) - Aubiere, FRA - 16ENE2021

NACAC 17.83 - Aliecer Urrutia (CUB) - Sindelfingen, GER - 01MAR1997

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 16.87 Lazaro MARTINEZ SANTRAYLL 3-nov-1997 27 s cus E= Lievin, FRA 10-feb-24 PASCALAIS
2 16.81 Jordan SCOTT 29-jun-1997 27 s JAM EH Clemson, SC, USA 10-feb-24 TIGERPAW
3 16.80 Luke BROWN 29-0ct-2002 22 s JAM B4 Lubbock, TX, USA 20-ene-24 CORKYCLASS
4 16.69 Jeremiah DAVIS 31-ago-2001 23 s USA == (Clemson, SC, USA 10-feb-24 TIGERPAW
5 16.69 Salif MANE 12-dic-2001 23 s USA E= Staten |.,NY, USA 19-feb-24 |TFCH
6 16.62 Brandon GREEN 19-dic-2003 21 S USA E= Fayetteville, AR, USA 27-ene-24 RAZORBACK
7 16.59 Russell ROBINSON 27-jun-2001 23 s USA == Lubbock, TX, USA 20-ene-24 CORKYCLASS
8 16.51 Jahnhai PERINCHIEF 31-dic-1997 27 s BER @l Fayetteville, AR, USA 27-ene-24 RAZORBACK
9 16.45 Kelsey DANIEL 17-abr-2001 23 s TTO B Lubbock, TX, USA 24-feb-24 BIG12ICH
10 16.30 Cristian Atanay NAPOLES URRIA 27-nov-1998 26 S CUB E= Valde Reuil, FRA 28-ene-24 MEETSALLE
11 16.28 Astley DAVIS 11-ene-2001 23 S JAM EH Pocatello, ID, USA 26-ene-24 DRAGILAOPEN
12 16.26 Kaiwan CULMER 25-0ct-1996 28 s BAH EE= Fayetteville, AR, USA 16-feb-24 AKRQUALI
13 16.23 O’Brien WASOME 24-ene-1997 27 S JAM M= College Station, TX, USA 3-feb-24 THOMASINVT
14 15.99 Olorunfemi AKINDURO 19-nov-2000 24 s CAN I#*l  Windsor, CAN 12-ene-24 CANAMCLSS
15 15.96 Praise ANIAMAKA 3-jul-2003 21 s CAN I#l Geneva, OH, USA 24-feb-24 BIG10ICH
16 15.76 Kenneth WEST 28-feb-2002 22 s CAN I#l Windsor, CAN 24-feb-24 ONTARIOCH
17 15.63 Daxx TURNER 1-ene-2002 22 s CAN I+l Edmonton, CAN 24-feb-24 cANADAWEST
18 15.57 Roger Valentin IRIBARNE 2-ene-1996 28 s CUB BE= Pombal, POR 11feb-24 NATICH
19 15.18 Johnathan RODGERS 27-ene-2006 18 m BAH BE= Albuguerque, NM, USA 27-ene-24 NMEXOPEN
20 15.13 Daniel IGBOKWE 28-jun-1998 26 s TTO BM Loughborough, GBR 4-feb-24 LoucHINDOOR
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SHOT PUT INDOOR (16.00)

WR 23.38 - Ryan Crouser (USA) - Pocatello, ID, USA - 18FEB2023
NACAC 23.38 - Ryan Crouser (USA) - Pocatello, ID, USA - 18FEB2023

RANK  MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 22.80 Ryan CROUSER 18-dic-1992 32 s USA E= Albuquerque, NM, USA 17-feb-24 USATFICH
2 216 N Rajindra CAMPBELL 28-feb-1996 28 s JAM B4 Madrid, ESP  23-feb-24 WITGOLD
3 21.47 Roger STEEN 17-may-1992 32 s USA == Albuquerque, NM, USA 17-feb-24 USATFICH
4 20.50 Jordan GEIST 21-jul-1998 26 s USA E= Albuguerque, NM, USA 17-feb-24 USATFICH
5 20.43 Adrian PIPERI 20-ene-1999 25 S USA E= Albuquerque, NM, USA 17-feb-24 USATFICH
6 19.94 Roje STONA 26-feb-1999 25 s JAM KA Fayetteville, AR, USA 24-feb-24 SECICH
7 19.36 Kai CHANG 29-ene-2000 24 S JAM KA Fayetteville, AR, USA 24-feb-24 SECICH
8 19.35 Warren BARRETT 9-sep-1997 27 s JAM M State College, PA, USA 27-ene-24 NATOPEN
9 19.35 Djimon Lynere GUMBS 13-sep-2000 24 s |VB @l Birmingham, AL, USA 26-feb-24 SOUTHLAND
10 18.67 Mark BUINOWSKI 1-abr-1998 26 s CAN I#l Toronto, CAN  11-feb-24 ONTARIOCH
11 18.44 Zack SHORT ZUNIGA 29-0ct-1997 27 s HON == Newberg, OR, USA 3-feb-24 GEORGEFOX
12 18.15 Youssef KOUDSSI 17-ene-2001 23 s CAN I#l Flagstaff, AZ, USA 16-feb-24 TUNEUP
13 18.01 Carlos Alfredo AVILES 20-ene-2001 23 s ESA == Clemson, SC, USA 10-feb-24 TIGERPAW
14 17.81 Dennis OHENE-ADU 28-sep-2000 24 s CAN I+l Louisville, KY, USA 13-ene-24 MCCRAVY
15 17.54 Christopher CRAWFORD 2-nov-2001 23 s TTO B Pittsburg, KS, USA 18-feb-24 REVIONVICH
16 17.11 Arthur STANAT 1-ene-2003 21 s CAN I#*l Windsor, CAN 24-feb-24 ONTARIOCH
17 17.11 Seth EDWARDS 1-ene-1999 25 s BAR Ml Windsor, CAN  24-feb-24 ONTARIOCH
18 16.65 Jorge Luis CONTRERAS NAZARIO 11-jun-2001 23 s PUR B= Boston, MA, USA 10-feb-24 VALENTINE
19 16.61 Abner JOHNSON 28-oct-2001 23 s BAH = Baton Rouge, LA, USA 12-ene-24 PURPLETIGER
20 16.49 Diamante Bryan GUMBS 13-sep-2000 24 s |VB @l Birmingham, AL, USA 26-feb-24 SOUTHLAND
21 16.08 Tarajh HUDSON 29-nov-2002 22 s BAH S Birmingham, AL, USA 26-feb-24 SOUTHLAND
HEPTATHLON INDOOR (5000)

WR 6645 - Asthon Eaton (USA) - Istanbul, TUR - 10MAR2012

NACAC 6645 - Asthon Eaton (USA) - Istanbul, TUR - 10MAR2012

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 6340 NR Ken MULLINGS 28-abr-1997 27 s BAH E= Champaing, IL, USA 27-ene-24 ILLINICHALL
2 6120 Aiden OUIMET S USA E= Geneva, OH, USA 24-feb-24 BIG10ICH
3 6068 Grant LEVESQUE 10-jun-2000 24 s USA == Lubbock, TX, USA 24-feb-24 BIG12ICH
4 6017 Yariel SOTO 20-may-2000 24 s PUR E= Fayetteville, AR, USA 24-feb-24 SECICH
5 5975 Austin WEST 17-mar-2000 24 s USA E= Geneva, OH, USA 24-feb-24 BIG10ICH
6 5970 Marcus WEAVER 26-feb-2001 23 s USA == Fayetteville, AR, USA 24-feb-24 SECICH
7 5687 Philip FRANK s CAN [+l Lubbock, TX, USA 24-feb-24 BIG12ICH
8 5608 Nathaniel PARIS 29-abr-2004 20 s CAN [+l Blacksburg, VA, USA 3-feb-24 DOCHALE
9 5419 Cole WILSON 11-jul-2003 21 s CAN I#l Blacksburg, VA, USA 3-feb-24 DOCHALE
10 5262 Mark SKERL 1-ene-2003 21 s CAN I#l Cambridge, MA, USA 25-feb-24 IVYLHEPTA
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